



Democracy in Action Across Washington State | News from the League of Women Voters of WA



- <u>Register to Vote</u> (or verify and/or update your voter registration) for the upcoming Primary. The
 deadline for online and mail registrations is July 24.
- Follow us on social media! You can find us on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Instagram</u>, and <u>Twitter</u>.



Save the Date | Public Hospital District 101 Video Presentation

Public Hospital District 101 Video Presentations on August 16 and September 14

Find more League events around the state. →





Letter from the President: Welcome to the League of Women Voters

The League of Women Voters of the United States recently posted its newly developed <u>Member Rights and Responsibilities</u> on its website. *What does it mean to be a League member?*

Read More



Understanding Public Hospital Districts—A Civics Education Project

LWVWA's position on healthcare is clear, "all people should have access to the healthcare they need; and it should be affordable, geographically accessible, and cover all legally approved services including abortion and end of life care. Currently in Washington we are far from meeting the stated expectations of our LWVWA position.

Read More



LWV Bellingham/Whatcom County Uplifts BIPOC Community Members

On Sunday, June 4, the LWV of Bellingham-Whatcom County held their second annual Day Uplifting the Black, Indigenous, and People of Color in Whatcom County. This event provided an opportunity for about 300 Whatcom County residents to celebrate and highlight the many contributions of their Black, Indigenous, and People of Color (BIPOC) communities.

Read More



LWV Snohomish Nominated for National Association of Elections Officials Award

The LWV of Snohomish County has had a formal partnership agreement with the Snohomish County Elections Office since 1994. This long-standing partnership has been submitted for an award at the National Association of Elections Officials annual conference.

Read More



- <u>Snohomish County League of Women Voters Hosting Candidate Forum Series for Primary</u> | LWV of Snohomish County | My Edmond News
- <u>End of an era: Grant County Journal will Fold Final Edition After More than a Century of Local</u>
 <u>Journalism</u> | <u>LWVWA Study Decline of Local News and Its Impact on Democracy on Democracy on Democracy | The Spokesman-Review</u>
- <u>The world would be dark without news (Guest Viewpoint)</u> | **LWV of Jefferson County** | *Port Townsend Leader*
- <u>King County stores must accept cash, County Council says</u> | **LWV of Seattle-King County** | *The Seattle Times*
- League of Women Voters sets candidate forums | LWV of Clark County | The Columbian
- LWV holds Pullman mayoral candidate forum | LWV of Pullman Area | Moscow-Pullman Daily News
- <u>League, libraries to host forum for school board candidates</u> | <u>LWV of Clallam County</u> | <u>Sequim Gazette</u>
- <u>LWV of SJI sponsors forum with Orcas Port and Fire Commissioner Candidates</u> | **LWV of the San Juans** | *The Islands' Sounder*
- <u>Candidates for new Thurston County commissioner spot diverge on priorities at forum</u> | **LWV of Thurston County** | The Olympian

Join Your Local League

The League of Women Voters, a nonpartisan political organization, encourages the informed and active participation of citizens in government, works to increase understanding of major public policy issues, and influences public policy through education and advocacy. Any person 16 and older may become a voting member of the League.

Join

Support the League

We're able to continue our mission of empowering voters and defending democracy because of support from folks like you. Show your support by donating to the League of Women Voters of Washington right now!

Donate



The League of Women Voters is a nonpartisan political organization that encourages informed and active participation in government, works to increase understanding of major public policy issues, and influences public policy through education and advocacy.

The League of Women Voters of Washington 1511 Third Ave, Suite 900 Seattle, WA 98101 United States

If you believe you received this message in error or wish to no longer receive email from us, please (Unsubscribing is not supported in previews).